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1220- 414 (500-   )

TDZE 806
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HIRL Rwys 4-22 and 14-32

MIRL Rwy 18-36

REIL Rwys 14 and 22
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TAYOR and hold.

Climb to 3100 direct 

MISSED APPROACH:

RNP APCH-GPS.

HOLD
6000
3100

6000
2600

on V63 northeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at RASTT 

V24-97 northwest bound.

NoPT for arrival at TIRRO on 

on V216 southwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at DAVIS 

25275

(20.6)
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LNAV only.
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512 (600-1)

1420-1
612 (700-1   )

1460-2

652 (700-2)

3
4
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4

visibility to 1    SM. 

Rockford altimeter setting, increase LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility and LNAV Cat C/D

Cat C/D visibility     SM, and Circling Cat C/D visibility     SM. For inop ALS when using

DA to 1289 feet and all MDAs 80 feet; increase LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility    SM, LNAV

local altimeter setting not received, use Rockford altimeter setting and increase LNAV/VNAV

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA below -16° C or above 54°C. When

Circling Rwy 18 NA at night. Baro-VNAV and VDP NA when using Rockford altimeter setting.  
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